
12U
Monday HOME AWAY

Saturday 12-Mar Win1 vs WC1 3:00 PM Hiram Lewis

Monday 14-Mar WC1 vs NB1 5:30 PM Ragle

Thursday 17-Mar WC1 vs
St. 
Helena 6:00 p.m. Ragle

Thursday 24-Mar WC2 vs
St. 
Helena 6:00 p.m. Ragle

Saturday 26-Mar NB5 vs WC2 2:30 PM Comstock Field 3

Tuesday 29-Mar St. Helena vs WC1 6:00 p.m.
Crane Park East, St. 
Helena

Thursday 31-Mar St. Helena vs WC2 6:00 p.m.
Crane Park East, St. 
Helena

Saturday 2-Apr WC2 vs Win 2 10:00 AM Ragle Ranch

Monday 4-Apr WC1 vs NB5 5:30 PM Ragle Ranch

Monday 11-Apr Win3 vs WC2 6:00 PM Hiram Lewis

Monday 11-Apr NB2 vs WC1 5:30 PM Comstock field #1

Saturday 16-Apr WC2 vs Win1 9:00 AM Ragle Ranch

Saturday 16-Apr WC1 vs Win2 11:15 AM Ragle Ranch

Monday 25-Apr WC1 vs NB3 5:30 PM Ragle Ranch

Saturday 30-Apr WC1 vs WC2 9:00 AM Ragle Ranch

Monday 2-May NB2 vs WC2 5:30 PM Ragle Ranch

Saturday 7-May WC1 vs WC2 9:00 AM Ragle Ranch

Monday 9-May WC2 vs WC1 6:00 PM Ragle

Saturday 14-May WC1 vs Win3 9:00 AM Ragle Ranch

Saturday 14-May WC2 vs Win1 11:15 AM Ragle Ranch
WC1=Brady

WC2-Simoncini
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